ELECTIONS REGIONALES DES 20 ET 27 JUIN 2021 2EME TOUR
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A OUR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 689 % 906 955 781 1121 1073 901 1044 972 1168 958 745 1135 685 708 841 652 724 620 700
193 237 235 325 329 393 430 416 383 316 243 301 264 270 221 183 140 165 216
Votants 5260 31,52%
21,30% 24,82% 30,09% 28,99% 30,66% 43,62% 41,19% 42,80% 32,79% 32,99% 32,62% 26,52% 38,54% 38,14% 26,28% 28,07% 19,34% 26,61% 30,86%
5 2 4 0 2 1 6 3 2 0 3 2 5 3 2 1 2 0 0
Nuls 43 0,26%
0,55% 0,21% 0,51% 0,00% 0,19% 0,11% 0,57% 0,31% 0,17% 0,00% 0,40% 0,18% 0,73% 0,42% 0,24% 0,15% 0,28% 0,00% 0,00%
5 7 2 9 9 1 6 5 2 8 5 11 5 4 6 1 2 0 3
Blancs 91 0,55%
0,55% 0,73% 0,26% 0,80% 0,84% 0,11% 0,57% 0,51% 0,17% 0,84% 0,67% 0,97% 0,73% 0,56% 0,71% 0,15% 0,28% 0,00% 0,43%
183 228 229 316 318 391 418 408 379 308 235 288 254 263 213 181 136 165 213
Exprimés 5126 30,71%
20,20% 23,87% 29,32% 28,19% 29,64% 43,40% 40,04% 41,98% 32,45% 32,15% 31,54% 25,37% 37,08% 37,15% 25,33% 27,76% 18,78% 26,61% 30,43%
Jordan BARDELLA 21 16 16 30 25 23 30 35 43 31 17 28 15 17 17 16 10 10 14
414 8,08%
11,48% 7,02% 6,99% 9,49% 7,86% 5,88% 7,18% 8,58% 11,35% 10,06% 7,23% 84,00% 5,91% 6,46% 7,98% 8,84% 7,35% 6,06% 6,57%
Julien BAYOU 69 80 72 103 129 77 116 105 97 86 95 84 82 97 69 55 59 55 46
1576 30,75%
37,70% 35,09% 31,44% 32,59% 40,57% 19,69% 27,75% 25,74% 25,59% 27,92% 40,43% 29,17% 32,28% 36,88% 32,39% 30,39% 43,38% 33,33% 21,60%
Valérie PECRESSE 77 115 127 149 142 244 242 231 192 163 101 145 141 122 109 89 60 80 129
2658 51,85%
42,08% 50,44% 55,46% 47,15% 44,65% 62,40% 57,89% 56,62% 50,66% 52,92% 42,98% 50,35% 55,51% 46,39% 51,17% 49,17% 44,12% 48,48% 60,56%
Laurent SAINT-MARTIN 16 17 14 34 22 47 30 37 47 28 22 31 16 27 18 21 7 20 24
478 9,33%
8,74% 7,46% 6,11% 10,76% 6,92% 12,02% 7,18% 9,07% 12,40% 9,09% 9,36% 10,76% 6,30% 10,27% 8,45% 11,60% 5,15% 12,12% 11,27%
Total des voix 183 228 229 316 318 391 418 408 379 308 235 288 254 263 213 181 136 165 213




